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...golf the hills

Thursday Senior League
September 24", 2020

Bob Kish
Frank Palma

Jim Nicholson
George Westphal

John Beane
Bill Swanson

Don Lynch
Tim Kepple

Robert Zoucha
Sal Zoucha

Rick Huelle
Stan Carman

Tom McGrail
Bob Bird

Jack McCart
Jim McCart

Tom Nave
Larry Ahlers

Terry Bernth
Gary Dietzel

Dave LaMontagne
Tom Watson

(137)

(138)

(139)

(139)

(139)

(139)

(140)

(141)

(142)

(142)

(142)

Two Best Balls of Two - (Net)

$13.00 on account
$13.00 on account

$10.00 on account
$10.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$9.00 on account
$9.00 on account

$7.00 on account
$7.00 on account

$6.00 on account
$6.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account

$5.00 on account
$5.00 on account






