

## Thursday Senior League September 24<sup>th</sup>, 2020 Two Best Balls of Two - (Net)

1 <sup>st</sup> Place	Bob Kish Frank Palma	(137)	\$13.00 on account \$13.00 on account
2 <sup>nd</sup> Place	Jim Nicholson George Westphal	(138)	\$10.00 on account \$10.00 on account
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	John Beane Bill Swanson	(139)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Don Lynch Tim Kepple	(139)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Robert Zoucha Sal Zoucha	(139)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
3 <sup>rd</sup> Place	Rick Huelle Stan Carman	(139)	\$9.00 on account \$9.00 on account
7 <sup>th</sup> Place	Tom McGrail Bob Bird	(140)	\$7.00 on account \$7.00 on account
8 <sup>th</sup> Place	Jack McCart Jim McCart	(141)	\$6.00 on account \$6.00 on account
9 <sup>th</sup> Place	Tom Nave Larry Ahlers	(142)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
9 <sup>th</sup> Place	Terry Bernth Gary Dietzel	(142)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account
9 <sup>th</sup> Place	Dave LaMontagne Tom Watson	(142)	\$5.00 on account \$5.00 on account